
4/12/2013 

SIRs Area 4 Golf Club – Away Trips 2013 
 
 

Day  Date   Course   Bus  Drive   
 
Monday March 25  Blue Rock Springs  $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

     
Monday April 22  Rooster Run  $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday May 20  Foxtail - South  $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday June 24  Napa Golf Club  $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday July 29*  Foxtail - North  $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday August 26  Mare Island   $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday September 30  Blue Rock Springs  $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday October 28  Metropolitan   $60  $55 
0830 - Shotgun      Bus leaves at 0630 

 
Monday November 25 Crystal Springs    $60 
0800 - Shotgun      No Bus 
 
 
 
Friday, November 15, 2013 – Annual Golfer’s Luncheon – Cost to be determined. 
 
Drive-ups – Check in with the Tournament Director ASAP after arriving at the golf course. 
 
The above tournaments are limited to 64 players, first come first served. Any questions, call Jim Smith, 
650-871-8855.  Make checks out to SIR Area 4 Golf Club and send to Jim Smith, 430 Forest View Drive, 
South San Francisco, CA  94080. Please get your checks in 10 days prior to the tournament date. 
 

 * note: The July tournament is for the State Qualifying, cost is $2.   

 

 
 


